~ SET SEG EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

RATE

RENEWAL

FREMONT PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Renewal Date -7/1/15

Dental

Internal Use Billing Code:

Assurant

Dental

Vision

Internal Use Billing Code:

Assurant

Vision

Group Disability

Internal Use Billing Code:

Reliance Standard

Group LTD

Group Life

Internal Use Billing Code:

Reliance Standard

Group AD&D

internai Use Billing Code:

Reliance Standard

Group Life

Printed on 7/31/15

6204000

6204000

6204000

0000004

6204000

1P
$28.17

1P
$8.05

Previous Rate
2P

$102.13

Previous Rate
2p

$22.09

Previous Rate
All

$.53

Previous Rate
All

$.03

Previous Rate
All

$.18

FF
$102.13

FF
$22.09

SSES

Schoot Insurance Specialists

Renewal Rate
1P 2p FF

$29.97 $108.67 $108.67

Renewal Rate
1P 2p FF

$8.56 $23.48 $23.48

Renewal Rate
All

$.53

Renewal Rate
All

$.03

Renewal Rate
All

$.18




