RATE RENEWAL



FREMONT PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Renewal Date -7/1/15

Dental

Internal Use Billing Code: 6204000	Previous Rate			Renewal Rate		
Assurant	1P	2P	FF	1P	2P	FF
Dental	\$28.17	\$102.13	\$102.13	\$29.97	\$108.67	\$108.67

Vision

Internal Use Billing Code: 6204000	Previous Rate			Renewal Rate		
Assurant	1P	2P	FF	1P	2P	FF
Vision	\$8.05	\$22.09	\$22.09	\$8.56	\$23.48	\$23.48

Group Disability

Internal Use Billing Code: 6204000	Previous Rate	Renewal Rate
Reliance Standard	All	All
Group LTD	\$.53	\$.53

Group Life

Internal Use Billing Code: 0000004	Previous Rate	Renewal Rate
Reliance Standard	All	All
Group AD&D	\$.03	\$.03
Internal Use Billing Code: 6204000	Previous Rate	Renewal Rate
Reliance Standard	All	All
Group Life	\$.18	\$.18